Tillfélle: Juli 2017

Regnr

SE30429/2016
SE35877/2015
SE22440/2016
SE22440/2016
SE22440/2016

Hundnamn

AMOR

DREVMOSSENS CARL-GOSTA
KETTYSTAMS NILS RUNAR
KETTYSTAMS NILS RUNAR
KETTYSTAMS NILS RUNAR

KRONOBERG

ITTITTITT

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170701

R R R

Provdatum

20170716
20170713
20170717
20170721
20170727

Domare

AHMAN JAN
ADOLFSSON ASE
SVENSSON KENNERT
SVEDBERG JENS
SVENSSON KENNERT

Slutdatum: 20170731
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



